
 

V - vegetarian, Ve - vegan, G.F.A – this dish can be adapted to be gluten free at your request. Any other allergies or dietary 

requests please feel free to ask. The Barn Café, licensed restaurant - 01445 712688. 

 

Takeaway Menu 

Available from 5.30pm to 8.30pm 

 SUPPER 
 

SINGLE 
 

 KIDS 
 

Scottish landed battered haddock  

Breaded scampi 

Chicken goujons  

Sands Farm beef burger  

Sands Farm cheese burger  

Vegan southern fried burger 

Regular fries - £3.00 

Large fries - £4.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£12.00 

£12.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

£10.50 

£10.00 

 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£7.00 

£7.00 

£7.50 

£7.00 

 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.50 

 

 

                           Pizza Menu 

Gluten free options available on request (£2 surcharge for GF base) 

 

        10” / 6” 

Margherita  

Pepperoni 

Med Veg 

Hawaiian - ham and pineapple  

Chicken Tikka - cashew nuts and pepper 

Ala Fungi - Mushroom, garlic, truffle oil and rocket 

Sands Farm pulled beef and blue cheese  

Garlic bread  

Garlic bread with cheese  

              £9.00 / £6.00 

              £10.00 / £7.00 

              £10.00 / £7.00 

              £10.00 / £7.00 

              £10.50 / £7.00 

              £10.00 / £7.00 

              £11.00 / £8.00 

                   £6.50 

                   £7.00 



 

V - vegetarian, Ve - vegan, G.F.A – this dish can be adapted to be gluten free at your request. Any other allergies or dietary 

requests please feel free to ask. The Barn Café, licensed restaurant - 01445 712688. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


