

## Takeaway Menu Available from 5.30pm to 8.30pm

	SUPPER	SINGLE	KIDS
Scottish landed battered haddock	£12.00	£8.00	£6.00
Breaded scampi	£12.00	£8.00	£6.00
Chicken goujons	£10.00	£7.00	£6.00
Sands Farm beef burger	£10.00	£7.00	£6.00
Sands Farm cheese burger	£10.50	£7.50	£6.50
Vegan southern fried burger	£10.00	£7.00	
Popular fries £2.00			

Regular fries - £3.00

Large fries - £4.50

## Pizza Menu

Gluten free options available on request (£2 surcharge for GF base)	10" / 6"
Margherita	£9.00 / £6.00
Pepperoni	£10.00 / £7.00
Med Veg	£10.00 / £7.00
Hawaiian - ham and pineapple	£10.00 / £7.00
Chicken Tikka - cashew nuts and pepper	£10.50 / £7.00
Ala Fungi - Mushroom, garlic, truffle oil and rocket	£10.00 / £7.00
Sands Farm pulled beef and blue cheese	£11.00 / £8.00
Garlic bread	£6.50
Garlic bread with cheese	£7.00

